&»2 RESTAURANT

REVSCHWALD

Biergarten Do it yourself

Zu jedem BBQ erhalten sie von uns Ketchup, Senf, Salz und Pfeffer.

Fleisch/Wurst

Kaserote
Niirnberger (Rlein)
Rote Wurst

Rinderhiiftsteaks
rot mariniert

Hahnchenschnitzel

Spicy Lemon marinade

Schweinenackensteak

Krdutermarinade

Gemiise/Beilagen

Feta
Maiskolben 1/2
GemiisespieRe
Bauernbrot

Salate

bunter Blattsalat
Hausdressing

Karottensalat
Krautsalat
Kartoffelsalat
Bunter Nudelsalat

10 Stiick
20 Stiick
10 Stiick

1KG

1KG

1KG

10 Stiick

10 Stiick 1/2
10 Stiick
1Brot 1KG

Portion

1KG
1KG
1KG
1KG

25.00€
15.00€
25.00€

45.00€

25.00€

25.00€

35.00€
15.00€
25.00€

7.00€

3.50€

19.50€
19.50€
24.50€
19.50€



